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Magic Cube
吊灯 / BPE-1520

BPE-1520

AC 220-240V

DC 54V/1050mA

4000K

8703 lm

3655 lm

42%

56.7 W

64 lm/W

≥90

≤19

75°

砂白

铝+PMMA

3.8 KG

746(L) × 746(W) × 32.5(H)

悬吊式(Pendant)

IP20

产品数据 产品实物图Product Data / Picture /

结构尺寸图Line Drawing /

Model / 产品型号 

Input current / 输入电压  

Output current  / 输出电压   

Colour temperature (CCT) / 色温 

Luminaire luminous flux (LM)  / 光源光通量 

Effective luminous flux (LM) /  灯具光输出 

Luminaire efficiency  / 灯具效率  

Luminaire power (W)  / 灯具功率 

Light efficiency (LM/W)  / 灯具光效 

Colour rendering index (CRI) / 显色指数

Unified glare rating (UGR) / 防眩指数

Beam angle / 光束角度  

Product color  / 产品颜色 

Main material / 主体材质

Microgram (KG)/ 重量  

Product size (MM) / 产品尺寸

Installation/ 安装方式  

Ingress protection / 防护等级


